SERIESCLX
HOUSING -   One-piece, die-formed aluminum housing contains factory prewired driver.
Wiring access door (with safety lanyard) located underneath.
OPTICAL UNIT -  Clear tempered �at glass lens permanently sealed to weather-tight
aluminum optic frame creates an IP65 rated optical unit (includes pressure-stabilizing
breather). Optic frame recessed into housing cavity and sealed to the housing with one piece
EPDM gasket.
EXPECTED LIFE -  Minimum 60.000 hours to 100.000 hours depending upon the ambient

Mounting
CLX LED AREA
ORDERING INFORMATION
UE - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
347 - 480
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
CLXS
CLXM
CLXL2
ORDER:
LED
WLS-CLX
SERIES         DISTRIBUTION           SOURCE             CURRENT            TEMPERATURE         VOLTAGE               FINISH                   OPTIONS                ACCESSORIES
                               LIGHT                  DRIVE                      COLOR                    LINE               LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
 CLXM         5              LED           SS               CW             UE            BRZ             NO                 NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
PCR - Photoelectric
Control Receptacle 1
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLP - Platinum Plus
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
              Green
GPT -  Graphite
MSV -  Metallic
               Silver
CC - Custom Color
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FP -  Forward Throw
5E - Type V Enhanced
FPE - Forward Throw
            Enhanced
5 - Type V
FP -  Forward Throw
FPL -  Forward Optic
Rotated for D180 (left)
FPR -  Forward Optic
Rotated for D180(Right)
5E - Type V Enhanced
FPE - Forward Throw
            Enhanced
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              01  Rev. 4/16
CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral
            White
GS - Glare Shield
PC - Photocell
RPP - Round Pole
              Plate
WM - Wall Mount
             Plate
RA - Radius Arm
UB - Upsweep Bracket
           for round or
           square poles
SF - Single Fusing
DF - Double Fusing
NA - No Accessories
1- Photocell must be ordered separately - see Accessories.
2-  5E and FPE not available in CLXL.
LEFT AND RIGHT VERSIONS OF TYPE FT REFLECTORS (TOP VIEW)